PRODUCT
CATALOG
CENTENNIAL EDITION
www.SloanLubrication.com  |  1.800.722.0250
THE FIRST
NAME IN
LUBRICATION
SYSTEMS

**** SB blocks available with Buna O-rings upon request.
SB–D*–(#)(O)**– Additional Divider Sections (min 3–max 9)–(PI)–(C)–(TF)
Divider Block Part Number Key
6
7
7
9
27 SLOANLUBRICATION.COM
Divider Block Assembly and Components
Divider blocks can be designed and assembled for any application. Call us for custom
configuration of divider blocks for your specific application needs.
Divider Section 3T
Divider Section 6T
Divider Section 9T
Divider Section 12T
Divider Section 18T
Divider Section 24T
Divider Section 30T
NOTE: All Divider Sections are also available with Single Outlet
T Designates Twin Outlets
S Designates a Single Outlet
   in3
.003
.006
.009
.012
.018
.024
.030
  Displacement
(cm3)
(.049)
(.098)
(.147)
(.197)
(.295)
(.393)
(.492)
SB Divider Sections
• SB-D-03T
• SB-D-06T
• SB-D-09T
• SB-D-12T
• SB-D-18T
• SB-D-24T
• SB-D-30T
1. Divider Section – See “Divider Section PNs” Above
2. SLS-D-Bottom – Baseplate bottom section w/inlet*
3. SLS-D-Top – Baseplate top section w/inlet*
4. SLS-D-Baseplate – Intermediate baseplate section
5. SLS-D-T3 – Tie rod, 3 section (3-9 sections available)**
6. SB-D-sectionBolt – Divider section bolt
7. SB-D-SP – Divider section side plug
8. SB-D-FP – Divider section face plug
9. SB-O-V006 – Intermediate O-ring (Viton) ***
Not Pictured:  SLS-D-Top-NI – Baseplate top section/ no inlet*
*Standard SLS/Trabon bolt centers – for Lincoln/Ariel add “L” after “D” in PN